Machine de base Page 1 of 3

Machine de base

e . [ N

GX515 12AMFETDETE

MAC 6051 B-ALU 12AMFA70ERR

Micht ebgebikdet’
Mol shown

ZWISCHENFLANSCH
EMGINE FLANGE .

120

G GXS1S8 BTA ||
o ey
sChwa ac
schwarziblack E— E3-02596A-01 /

http://partscatalog.mtdproducts.eu/interparts-mtd/deploy 201110051550/viewer/toolb... 06/03/2014



Machine de base

Position | Numéro de piéce | Quantité Designation DIN Additional
1 CP023595 4 VIS M3,5X9,5 DIN 7981

2 710-1690 6 VIS MTD SPEC-100015 21.1441.46
4 CP042268 1 VIS HVS M8X12X9

5 CP030816 2 VIS CP030816

6 710-1682 4 VIS FINISH:SPEC-100015 21.1441.72
7 CP030890 3 VIS CP030890

8 CP032813 2 RONDELLE GROWER CP032813

9 CP032908 13 RONDELLE CP032908

10 CP032913 2 RONDELLE 6592 CP032913/13X20X2,5 UNI
11 CP035905 2 RONDELLE 12X18X0.5 DIN 988

12 CP037305 2 CLAVETTE DISQUE CP037305

13 CP037406 1 CLAVETTE CP037406

14 CP038226 4 ROULEMENT j BILLES CP038226

15 CP038227 4 ROULEMENT CP038227

16 CP038228 2 ROULEMENT j BILLES 6001 2RS (H-ACHSE)

17 CP040630 1 VIS M6X30 VERZINKT

18 CP060640 1 VIS M6 X 40 UNI 7687 SCHWARZ VERZINKT

19 CP040850 2 VIS M8X50

20 CP032924 4 RONDELLE CP032924

21 CP047034 1 BRANCARD INFURIEUR CP047034

22 CP042216 1 SUPPORTS DE C¢BLE CP042216

23 CP042708 1 UCROU HEXAGONAL CP042708

24 CP042806 1 UCROU HEXAGONALE M6 CP042806

26 712-0692 16 UCROU HEXAGONAL 24.1426.18 FINISH:SPEC-100015 24.1426.18
27 CP044906 1 UCROU DE STOP HEXAGONAL M6 UNI7473

28 CP051001.02 1 CARTER ROUGE MTD CP051001.02

28A CP051001.00A |1 CARTER CPR051001.00A NACHARB./FARBE709
29 CP051013 1 LAME CP051013

30 CP042245 2 PLAQUE HVS CP042245

31 CP053058 1 AXE ARRIERE CP053058

32 CP042248 2 SUPPORT DE ROUE CP042248

33 CP051088 1 TRANSMISSION CP051088

35 CP051098 1 PROTECTION COURROIE CP051098

36 CP042250 2 LEVIER CP042250

38 CP051266 2 VIS CP051266

39 CP051268 1 FIXATION DE BRANCARD CP051268

40 CP051269 1 FIXATION DE BRANCARD CP051269

41 CP045530 1 GOUPILLE /5 X 30 DIN 1481 CP045530

42 CP045722 2 COUVERCLE PLASTIQUE D.22 D205 SCHWARZ

43 CP045810 1 VIS SANS TeTE CP045810

44 CP045911 1 RONDELLE CONIQUE 10,5X50X2,5 H=4,5/MESSERBEF.
45 CP046606 1 ANNEAU DE SERRAGE CP046606

46 CP046607 2 ANNEAU DE SERRAGE CP046607

47 28.3591.12 4 CIRCLIPS DIN 471 12X1 FEDERSTECKER

48 CP047218 2 LEVIER CP047218

49 CP051018 1 HAYON CP051018

50 CP051078 1 ATTELAGE CP051078

51 CP051083.05 1 SAC TOILE CP051083.05

51A CP051083.053 1 CP051083.0533 CP051083.0533

52 CP045620 2 GOUPILLE CP045620

53 CP047191 1 RESSORT D'UTRIER CP047191

54 CP045203 1 TIGE CP045203

55 CP047215 2 COUSSINET CP047215

56 CP047236 1 POIGNUE CP047236

57 CP047242 1 SUPPORT CABLE CP047242

58 CP047266 2 GOUJON CP047266

http://partscatalog.mtdproducts.eu/interparts-mtd/deploy 201110051550/viewer/toolb...

Page 2 of 3

06/03/2014



Machine de base

CP047254 1 LEVIER CP047254
60 CP047267 1 GOUJON CP047267
61 CP047829 1 COURROIE CP047829
62 CP046042 1 GUIDON SUPURIEUR CP046042
63 CP046068 1 UTRIER D'EMBRAYAGE CP046068
64 CP046073 1 UTRIER DE FREIN CP046073
65 CP050106 2 ROUE CP050106
66 CP056116 2 ROUE MOTRICE 230MM CP056116
67 CP050127 2 ENJOLIVEUR AVANT CP050127 / FOR WHEEL 180
67A CP050127.05 2 CP050127.05 / FOR WHEEL 180 CP050127.05 / FOR WHEEL 180
68 CP050133 2 ENJOLIVEUR ARRIERE CP050133 WEISS
68A CP050133.05 2 COUVERCLE /PROTECTION/ ROUE [CP050133.05 200-230 WHEEL
69 CP052138 1 COMMANDE D"EMBRAYAGE CP052138
70 CP051149 1 C¢BLE ARRaT DE MOTEUR CP051149
71 CP051193 1 RESSORT CP051193
72 CP050194 2 RESSORT DE PRESSION CP050194
74 CP050214 2 COUVERCLE DE ROUE INTERIEUR [CP050214
75 CP050222 1 ATTACHE CABLE CP050222
76 CP050228 2 UCROU PAPILLON SCHWARZ
77 CP050230 2 RONDELLE PLASTIQUE CP050230
79 CP050238 4 RONDELLE PVC CP050238
80 CP050241 1 POULIE DE COURROIE TRAPUZ. KUNSTSTOFF
81 CP052243 1 TRLE ADMISSIBLE CP052243
82 CP032909 2 RONDELLE D8X24 UNI6593
83 CP051236 2 DOUILLE CP051236
84 CP053250 1 RONDELLE 10X50X5 MESSERHALTER
85 CP050262 1 POULIE DE COURROIE TRAPUZ. CP050262
86 CP050298 2 PIGNON CP050298
87 CP050975 1 VIS DE LAMES CP050975
88 CP050272 1 ADAPTATEUR DE LAMES CP050272
98 CP047192 1 RESSORT DE TRACTION CP047192
99 CP050191 1 RESSORT DE TRACTION ZINGUUE |CP050191
100 CP053024 1 COUVERCLE BAC CP053024
107 CP051095 1 DEFLECTEUR CP051095
108 CP025015 3 VIS CP025015
109 CP026025 1 VIS CP026025
110 CP032926 2 RONDELLE A6.4 UNI 6593 SCHWARZ VERZINKT
111 CP044726 2 UCROU M6 DIN 985-8 SCHWARZ VERZINKT
113 CP060656 2 VIS CP060656
114 CP512575 1 SUPPORT'DR CP512575
115 CP512721 1 PALIER GAUCHE CP512721
116 CP512722 1 PALIER DROITE CP512722
117 CP512724 1 SUPPORT GA CP512724
118 CP512576 1 CONDUITE D'UTRIER GAUCHE CP512576
119 CP512723 1 CONDUITE D'UTRIER DROITE CP512723
120 631-0124 1 FLASQUE A DISTANCE SCHWARZ RAL 9005
121 7528180850 1 MOTEUR KAWA 6 CH FH 180 FH180V-AS50

http://partscatalog.mtdproducts.eu/interparts-mtd/deploy 201110051550/viewer/toolb...

Page 3 of 3

06/03/2014



